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 America East Overall
  W L T Pct.  W L T Pct. 
     Vermont  3 1 0 .750  13 11 0 .542      
     Hartford  6 2 0 .750  12 15 0 .444 
     Stony Brook  5 3 0 .625  16 14 0 .533 
     Albany  4 4 0 .500  8 24 1 .258 
     Binghamton  3 5 0 .375  10 20 0 .333 
     Maine  1 3 0 .250  11 16 1 .411 
     UMBC  2 6 0 .250  10 19 0 .345
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WEEK #8: April 14, 2008
Contact: Leslie Hanna (hanna@americaeast.com)

LAST WEEK’S RESULTS
Tuesday, April 8
Vermont 2, at Siena 1
at Siena 4, Vermont 0
at Marist 13, Albany 4
at UMBC 8, Navy 7

Wednesday, April 9
at Holy Cross 11, Hartford 10
Stony Brook 6, at Marist 2

Thursday, April 10
Maine 19, at Husson College 1

Friday, April 11
*Albany 11, at Maine 8
*Hartford 5, at Stony Brook 2
*at Maine 6, Albany 0
*at Binghamton 9, UMBC 8 (10)

Saturday, April 12
*at Binghamton 13, UMBC 2
Vermont 3, at NJIT 1
*Hartford 6, at Stony Brook 1
*Albany 5, at Maine 2
Vermont 11, at NJIT 3
*UMBC 9, at Binghamton 4
*Albany 8, at Maine 3
*Hartford 5, at Stony Brook 3

Sunday, April 13
Vermont 17, at NJIT 2
*at Binghamton 10, UMBC 8
Vermont 17, at NJIT 6
*at Stony Brook 5, Hartford 4

* - America East conference game

UPCOMING GAMES
Tuesday, April 15
Hartford at Connecticut, 3 p.m.
Hofstra at Stony Brook, 3:30 p.m.
Manhattan at Albany, 3:30 p.m.
Binghamton at Siena, 4 p.m.
Dartmouth at Vermont, 5 p.m.
Maryland at UMBC, 7 p.m.

Wednesday, April 16
Maine at Coppin State, 1 p.m.
Vermont at Quinnipiac, 3 p.m.
Hartford at Rhode Island, 3 p.m.

Friday, April 18
*Albany at Binghamton, 3 p.m.
*Stony Brook at Vermont, 3 p.m.
*Maine at UMBC, 4 p.m. (DH)

Saturday, April 19
*Albany at Binghamton, 12 p.m. (DH)
Hartford at NJIT, 12 p.m. (DH)
*Stony Brook at Vermont, 12 p.m. (DH)
*Maine at UMBC, 7 p.m.

Sunday, April 20
Hartford at NJIT, 12 p.m.
*Stony Brook at Vermont, 1 p.m.
*Albany at Binghamton, 1 p.m.
*Maine at UMBC, 1 p.m.

* - America East conference game



2008 AMERICA EAST BASEBALL TEAM STATISTICS
TEAM BATTING G Avg AB R H 2B 3B HR BB SO SB-ATT
Vermont 24 .310 809 171 251 47 13 15 74 148 27-35
UMBC 29 .309 1009 184 312 81 4 18 92 183 14-23
Maine 28 .296 944 187 279 62 10 26 97 168 37-49
Univ. of Hartford 27 .290 897 152 260 56 7 20 83 196 24-38
Stony Brook 30 .272 1003 153 273 48 3 20 92 176 23-32
Binghamton 30 .267 953 152 254 47 4 16 86 197 27-31
Albany 33 .251 1074 161 270 49 1 23 135 275 36-46
Totals 100 .284 6689 1160 1899 390 42 138 659 1343 188-254

TEAM PITCHING G ERA W L Sv IP H R ER BB SO
Maine 28 4.73 11 16 4 224.1 232 158 118 122 213
Stony Brook 30 4.82 16 14 9 252.0 281 176 135 108 218
Vermont 24 5.18 13 11 2 186.0 222 135 107 91 118
Binghamton 30 5.49 10 20 4 227.2 275 175 139 100 166
Univ. of Hartford 27 6.91 12 15 1 220.0 294 228 169 124 147
Albany 33 7.21 8 24 2 261.0 344 254 209 146 194
UMBC 29 7.39 10 19 4 242.1 324 234 199 72 145
Totals 100 6.00 80 119 26 1613.1 1972 1360 1076 763 1201

TEAM FIELDING G PO A E Pct DP PB SBA-ATT
Stony Brook 30 756 303 40 .964 25 8 28-40
Maine 28 673 256 39 .960 24 9 36-46
UMBC 29 727 301 46 .957 18 7 38-46
Binghamton 30 683 319 45 .957 19 7 43-53
Vermont 24 558 242 36 .957 16 4 26-37
Univ. of Hartford 27 660 281 52 .948 22 10 37-45
Albany 33 783 306 67 .942 15 24 51-68
Totals 100 4840 2008 325 .955 139 69 259-335

Player of the Week winners:

Feb. 18-24 Curt Smith, Maine
Feb. 25-March 2 Curt Smith, Maine
March 3-9 Joe Fowler, UMBC
March 10-16 Justin Milo, Vermont
March 17-23 Brian Witkowski, Stony Brook
March 24-30 Michael Stephan, Stony Brook
March 31-April 6 Jeremy Nowak, Stony Brook
April 7-13 Mike Amendola, Hartford

Pitcher of the Week winners:

Feb. 18-24 Zach Groh, Binghamton
Feb. 25-March 2 Tom Koehler, Stony Brook
March 3-9 Joe Serafi n, Vermont
March 10-16 Murphy Smith, Binghamton
March 17-23 Tom Koehler, Stony Brook
March 24-30 Tom Koehler, Stony Brook
March 31-April 6 Mike Errigo, Stony Brook
April 7-13 Weston Szymanski, Hartford 

Rookie of the Week winners:

Feb. 18-24 Kyle Crean, Albany
Feb. 25-March 2 Jarrett Lukas, Maine
March 3-9 Nick Thode, Stony Brook
March 10-16 Mark Micowski, Vermont
March 17-23 Brian Ivan, Binghamton
March 24-30 Peter Bregartner, Binghamton
March 31-April 6 Jarrett Lukas, Maine
April 7-13 Simon Kudernatsch, Hartford

PLAYER OF THE WEEK
Mike Amendola, So., C, Hartford

North Babylon, N.Y./Suffolk

PITCHER OF THE WEEK
Weston Szymanski, Jr., RHP, Hartford

Mt. Airy, Md./South Carroll

ROOKIE OF THE WEEK
Simon Kudernatsch, Fr., Inf., Hartford

Czech Republic/Prague West
Amendola was the second-leading 
batter over a fi ve-game week, which 
included the Hawks’ second 3-1 con-
ference series in a row. He fi nished 
with three multi-hit games, batting 
.474. Amendola posted nine hits in 19 
at-bats, including three doubles and 
his fourth four-bagger of the season. 
In the day doubleheader Saturday vs. 
Stony Brook, he went 5-for-8 with 
one RBI and three runs scored.

Szymanski pitched his second com-
plete game of the season, a nine-
inning, seven-hit game to lead the 
Hawks to a 5-2 series-opening win 
over Stony Brook. After a rocky fi rst 
inning, the righty shut down Stony 
Brook for the remainder of the game, 
striking out six Seawolves and not al-
lowing a runner past second base un-
til the ninth inning. Szymanski did not 
issue a single walk in the effort.

Kudernatsch led all Hawk batters on 
the week, reaching base 13 times 
on nine hits and four walks, and bat-
ting .600 in 15 plate appearances. 
The rookie fi nished with four RBI and 
scored four runs along with two multi-
hit games in the Stony Brook series. 
Kudernatsch played all fi ve games for 
Hartford last week and struck out just 
once. He also recorded a 4-for-5 ef-
fort at Holy Cross to open the week.



2008 AMERICA EAST BASEBALL INDIVIDUAL BATTING STATISTICS (by batting average)
Player AVG GP GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB ATT 
Delawter, Will, UMBC .396 29 29 111 24 44 9 0 6 32 71 .640 19 0 9 6 .485 0 0 0 0 22 5 0 1.000
Amendola, HARTFORD .390 27 27 100 21 39 11 2 4 23 66 .660 7 4 10 1 .439 3 2 0 1 152 17 4 .977
Paquette, Ethan, VERMONT .388 23 23 85 15 33 3 1 1 22 41 .482 2 2 13 2 .407 2 0 1 1 111 13 1 .992
Smith, Curt, MAINE .385 28 28 104 33 40 7 2 7 17 72 .692 17 3 8 1 .476 2 1 9 11 73 6 1 .988
Fowler, Joe, UMBC .360 29 29 114 32 41 11 1 3 23 63 .553 11 4 9 1 .427 2 0 3 4 58 12 2 .972
Milo, Justin, VERMONT .354 24 24 99 33 35 8 5 4 20 65 .657 8 0 15 3 .398 1 0 5 5 28 5 0 1.000
Rowland, B., ALBANY .353 33 33 136 28 48 11 0 5 19 74 .544 12 2 25 3 .411 1 2 5 7 76 4 6 .930
Duffy, Matt, VERMONT .351 24 24 94 18 33 10 1 1 15 48 .511 8 1 17 1 .408 0 0 2 2 35 68 7 .936
Stephan, STONYBRO .349 30 30 83 27 29 6 0 6 18 53 .639 27 15 19 0 .563 1 5 0 1 31 1 0 1.000
Bregartner, BINGHAMT .349 30 30 109 21 38 7 0 3 17 54 .495 7 1 16 0 .387 2 9 5 7 53 2 2 .965
PerryB, HARTFORD .343 26 26 99 17 34 6 1 4 18 54 .545 10 2 19 2 .407 2 0 2 6 27 74 8 .927
Nolan, Wink, UMBC .342 29 29 114 26 39 17 0 1 10 59 .518 11 4 17 4 .412 2 1 4 5 76 4 0 1.000
Retz, Shawn, UMBC .342 25 21 79 12 27 9 0 0 17 36 .456 3 7 8 1 .416 0 0 0 0 189 6 1 .995
Ivan, BINGHAMT .342 27 27 79 11 27 5 0 0 12 32 .405 8 3 12 0 .409 3 1 0 0 15 58 13 .849
Lugbauer, Myckie, MAINE .340 28 28 106 25 36 12 0 2 21 54 .509 12 1 16 1 .408 1 0 1 1 178 16 3 .985
Meaney, Tom, UMBC .330 28 28 97 20 32 5 0 2 24 43 .443 11 6 18 4 .419 3 1 1 1 125 18 2 .986
Magrass, Miguel, VERMONT .326 24 24 86 23 28 5 1 4 25 47 .547 10 4 16 1 .412 2 0 4 5 8 5 3 .812
Witkowski, STONYBRO .325 25 23 83 21 27 6 1 3 10 44 .530 10 3 17 1 .412 1 1 6 8 43 1 0 1.000
McAvoy, Kevin, MAINE .324 23 23 71 15 23 7 2 1 15 37 .521 11 2 11 1 .419 2 0 2 5 12 1 2 .867
Marshall, STONYBRO .323 28 28 99 20 32 4 0 0 9 36 .364 11 6 5 2 .419 1 5 3 5 37 68 11 .905
Bowser, HARTFORD .322 24 24 87 16 28 7 0 5 16 50 .575 9 2 19 2 .398 0 2 7 9 45 2 2 .959
SobocinskiB, HARTFORD .317 27 27 104 25 33 6 1 3 11 50 .481 16 2 15 0 .418 0 2 8 9 39 70 11 .908
Patane, Tony, MAINE .315 28 28 111 26 35 9 2 3 21 57 .514 7 1 18 1 .361 0 1 2 3 36 78 7 .942
Mazzurco, STONYBRO .315 27 24 92 12 29 8 0 1 14 40 .435 6 3 9 2 .376 0 0 3 4 37 1 3 .927
Charron, BINGHAMT .312 30 30 112 22 35 8 0 6 24 61 .545 6 3 25 3 .364 0 0 3 3 19 0 2 .905
Walker, HARTFORD .310 23 23 87 11 27 5 0 2 15 38 .437 10 2 29 1 .390 1 0 1 1 147 10 4 .975
Dyer, STONYBRO .309 24 23 81 8 25 3 1 4 22 42 .519 4 2 20 2 .352 1 0 1 2 182 9 4 .979
Micowski, Mark, VERMONT .307 23 23 88 22 27 7 1 0 9 36 .409 14 0 18 0 .402 0 1 7 9 50 2 2 .963
Klee, BINGHAMT .306 30 30 111 18 34 6 1 2 21 48 .432 11 6 28 2 .398 0 0 8 9 55 78 13 .911
West, D., ALBANY .299 28 28 97 15 29 3 0 4 19 44 .454 19 2 21 2 .424 0 2 1 5 45 6 3 .944
James, BINGHAMT .298 30 30 114 28 34 5 1 1 11 44 .386 11 5 22 1 .385 0 4 6 7 38 48 5 .945
Nowak, STONYBRO .297 28 28 111 13 33 6 0 2 22 45 .405 3 1 19 2 .319 1 0 1 2 39 6 2 .957
Cather, Billy, MAINE .291 28 28 110 15 32 5 0 2 14 43 .391 10 2 20 0 .355 2 2 8 10 43 1 0 1.000
Drexel, HARTFORD .287 27 26 101 14 29 8 1 1 11 42 .416 7 1 25 1 .339 0 4 1 1 67 4 3 .959
Gugel, R., ALBANY .278 33 33 115 18 32 9 0 3 26 50 .435 14 8 16 3 .391 1 0 10 10 109 22 6 .956
Kudernatsch, HARTFORD .275 21 21 69 12 19 5 0 0 10 24 .348 8 4 9 0 .373 2 3 0 2 39 41 7 .920
Donovan, S., ALBANY .265 33 33 113 19 30 1 0 1 8 34 .301 27 2 18 2 .415 0 1 1 1 46 65 9 .925
Massie, Kyle, VERMONT .263 23 23 80 13 21 4 3 2 16 37 .463 5 3 13 0 .330 0 1 4 8 14 41 6 .902
Konstanty, M, ALBANY .259 33 33 116 20 30 8 0 6 25 56 .483 19 7 32 1 .392 1 0 4 4 221 22 11 .957
Zink, T., ALBANY .253 31 28 95 16 24 5 0 0 6 29 .305 7 9 20 2 .360 0 2 4 5 97 10 4 .964
Lemon, Mark, UMBC .247 22 21 73 11 18 3 0 0 10 21 .288 3 4 13 2 .305 2 1 2 3 15 40 12 .821
Menendez, Danny, MAINE .237 28 28 93 12 22 6 0 0 15 28 .301 13 1 15 2 .324 4 2 6 8 53 61 4 .966
Sgro, HARTFORD .230 22 21 74 12 17 4 0 0 16 21 .284 0 4 11 3 .263 2 4 1 2 29 5 4 .895
Holley, BINGHAMT .221 30 30 95 12 21 5 1 3 20 37 .389 19 1 15 3 .353 1 1 1 1 267 15 0 1.000

CI - Gugel, R. ALBA 1, Zink, T. ALBA 1. 

2008 AMERICA EAST BASEBALL INDIVIDUAL PITCHING STATISTICS (by earned run average)

Hitting minimums:
1 Games
75% of Games
2.5 AB/Game   

Pitching minimums:
1 Games
1.0 IP/Game

Player ERA W L APP GS CG SHO CBO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR AB B/Avg WP HBP BK 
Serafi n, Joe, VERMONT 2.40 4 1 5 5 2 0 0 0 30.0 24 10 8 17 23 4 0 0 104 .231 0 1 0 
Jebb, Matt, MAINE 2.82 2 2 9 6 1 0 1 1 38.1 36 23 12 11 44 6 2 0 144 .250 3 8 1 
Miller, Joe, MAINE 3.48 3 2 7 7 3 1 0 0 44.0 37 23 17 20 38 2 2 1 165 .224 3 7 0 
Koehler, STONYBRO 3.49 4 2 7 7 1 0 0 0 49.0 44 27 19 19 57 12 1 3 181 .243 4 2 0 
Scanlan, Kevin, MAINE 3.72 1 2 6 6 2 1 0 0 36.1 26 15 15 25 42 3 2 0 127 .205 5 1 1 
Albert, Justin, VERMONT 3.90 2 2 6 5 1 0 0 0 30.0 34 19 13 12 15 10 1 0 117 .291 5 4 1 
Greiner, HARTFORD 4.26 4 1 5 5 2 0 0 0 31.2 34 16 15 11 29 9 1 2 129 .264 4 3 0 
Smith, Mu., BINGHAMT 4.87 2 3 9 8 0 0 0 0 44.1 51 32 24 16 32 8 0 2 178 .287 4 2 0 
Dennis, BINGHAMT 5.05 2 4 8 8 5 0 0 0 46.1 44 28 26 19 39 12 1 3 176 .250 4 2 1 
Rakus, Keith, VERMONT 5.22 2 3 6 5 0 0 0 0 29.1 36 26 17 15 25 10 3 3 124 .290 9 7 2 
Blewett, Dan, UMBC 5.24 2 4 10 8 2 0 0 0 55.0 56 38 32 10 35 14 0 5 218 .257 6 8 1 
Novakowski, STONYBRO 5.31 3 3 7 7 2 0 0 0 40.2 55 27 24 9 27 14 0 2 162 .340 2 4 0 
Willimott, J, ALBANY 5.35 4 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 33.2 42 22 20 10 24 10 0 4 132 .318 1 6 0 
Thompson, Eric, VERMONT 5.40 3 1 6 4 1 0 0 0 28.1 37 18 17 17 17 5 1 0 119 .311 5 1 0 
Szymanski, HARTFORD 5.59 2 2 7 6 2 0 0 0 38.2 48 33 24 6 31 8 1 4 164 .293 0 9 0 
Errigo, STONYBRO 5.65 2 3 7 7 0 0 0 0 36.2 49 30 23 22 43 16 1 2 158 .310 2 0 0 
Groh, BINGHAMT 5.70 2 3 8 8 0 0 1 0 42.2 51 32 27 21 34 12 1 4 173 .295 2 6 1 
Henry, Kyle, VERMONT 6.18 2 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 27.2 38 26 19 10 16 5 0 3 113 .336 3 5 0 
Bach, Ed, UMBC 6.23 2 4 9 7 0 0 0 0 43.1 57 37 30 10 17 12 4 1 187 .305 4 4 0 
Walsh, C., ALBANY 6.35 0 6 8 7 1 0 0 0 39.2 47 43 28 22 26 15 0 3 161 .292 3 7 0 
Warrings, C., ALBANY 8.33 0 5 8 7 0 0 0 0 35.2 61 44 33 15 19 10 1 8 165 .370 4 2 0 
Drewyer, Austin, UMBC 8.38 0 1 11 2 0 0 0 0 29.0 38 29 27 6 26 5 2 4 125 .304 5 14 1 

PB - Zink, T. ALBA 12, Gugel, R. ALBA 12, Meaney UMBC 7, Mercurio, J. MAIN 7, Lukaszewski BING 6, Amendola HART 4, Nolet VERM
4, Echevarria STON 4, Thode STON 4, Grap HART 3, Drexel HART 2, Lugbauer, M. MAIN 2, Skelhorne-Gr BING 1, Deubner HART 1.
Pickoffs - Albert VERM 6, Serafi n VERM 3, Echevarria STON 3, Smith, Mu. BING 2, Yannuzzi BING 2, Willimott, J ALBA 2, Meaney
UMBC 2, Benoit, K. MAIN 1, Groh BING 1, Noble, D. ALBA 1, Mercurio, J. MAIN 1, Warrings, C. ALBA 1, Pearson UMBC 1, Henry
VERM 1, Will STON 1. 

Visit www.AmericaEast.com for complete 2008 baseball statistics



ALBANY SCHEDULE/RESULTS
Record: 8-24-1 (4-4 America East)
Date Opponent Time
F 22 vs. Iowa L 3-8
F 23 vs. Liberty L 4-5
F 24 vs. Notre Dame W 12-4
F 29 at Wofford L 5-12
M 1 at Wofford L 3-5
M 1 at Wofford L 7-8
M 2 at Wofford W 6-4
M 8 at Furman L 1-12
M 9 at Furman L 2-5
M 9 at Furman W 6-3
M 12 at Manhattan T 10-10
M 14 at St. John’s  L 2-9
M 15 at New York Tech L 4-11
M 15 at New York Tech L 8-9
M 18 at Hofstra W 5-3
M 18 at Hofstra L 1-4
M 21 at Coastal Carolina L 1-5
M 22 at Coastal Carolina L 4-18
M 23 at Coastal Carolina L 4-17
M 25 at UNC Greensboro L 7-9
M 26 at UNC Greensboro L 4-12
M 28 at Towson L 3-9
M 29 at Towson L 7-8
M 29 at Towson L 2-4
A 5 * Hartford L 10-11
A 5 * Hartford L 5-12
A 6 * Hartford W 6-2
A 6 * Hartford L 1-3 (11)
A 8 at Marist L 4-13
A 11 * at Maine W 11-8
A 11 * at Maine L 0-6
A 12 * at Maine W 5-2
A 12 * at Maine W 8-3
A 15 Manhattan 3:30 p.m.
A 18 * at Binghamton 3 p.m.
A 19 * at Binghamton  12 p.m.
A 19 * at Binghamton  2 p.m.
A 20 * at Binghamton 1 p.m.
A 22 at LeMoyne College 4 p.m.
A 25 * Vermont 3 p.m.
A 26 * Vermont 12 p.m.
A 26 * Vermont 2 p.m.
A 27 * Vermont 1 p.m.
A 29 Marist 3 p.m.
M 2 * at UMBC 7 p.m.
M 3 * at UMBC 2 p.m.
M 3 * at UMBC 4 p.m.
M 4 * at UMBC 1 p.m.
M 9 New York Tech 3 p.m.
M 10 New York Tech 12 p.m.
M 11 New York Tech 1 p.m.
M 15 * Stony Brook 3 p.m.
M 16 * Stony Brook 12 p.m.
M 16 * Stony Brook 3 p.m.
M 17 * Stony Brook 1 p.m.
M 22-24 America East Championship^
 
* America East Conference game 
^ at the highest seed with lights

BINGHAMTON SCHEDULE/RESULTS
Record: 10-20 (3-5 America East)
Date Opponent Time
F 23 at James Madison W 4-0
F 24 at James Madison L 7-8
F 24 at James Madison L 1-3
F 29 at VMI L 4-11
M 1 at VMI W 4-3
M 1 at VMI L 7-9
M 2 at Virginia Tech L 1-12
M 8 at Longwood L 5-6
M 8 at Longwood L 3-4
M 9 at Longwood W 8-3
M 14 vs. Temple L 3-4
M 15 at La Salle W 6-1
M 15 at La Salle W 9-1
M 21 at Kansas State L 4-10
M 22 at Kansas State L 0-5
M 23 at Kansas State L 4-5
M 25 at Wichita State L 2-9
M 26 at Wichita State L 8-13
M 29 at Fairleigh Dickinson W 4-3
M 29 at Fairleigh Dickinson L 3-4
M 30 at Fairleigh Dickinson W 6-3
M 30 at Fairleigh Dickinson L 2-3
A 5 * at Stony Brook L 9-11
A 5 * at Stony Brook L 4-5
A 6 * at Stony Brook L 6-7
A 6 * at Stony Brook L 2-5
A 11 * UMBC W 9-8 (10)
A 12 * UMBC W 13-2
A 12 * UMBC L 4-9
A 13 * UMBC W 10-8
A 15 at Siena 4 p.m.
A 18 * Albany  3 p.m.
A 19 * Albany 12 p.m.
A 19 * Albany 2 p.m.
A 20 * Albany 1 p.m.
A 23 at LeMoyne College 4 p.m.
A 26 NJIT 12 p.m.
A 27 at NJIT 2 p.m.
A 27 at NJIT 4 p.m.
A 30 LeMoyne College 4 p.m.
M 2 * at Vermont 3 p.m.
M 3 * at Vermont 12 p.m.
M 3 * at Vermont 2 p.m.
M 4 * at Vermont 1 p.m.
M 9 * at Hartford 3 p.m.
M 10 * at Hartford  12 p.m.
M 10 * at Hartford  2 p.m.
M 11 * at Hartford 12 p.m.
M 15 * Maine 3 p.m.
M 16 * Maine 12 p.m.
M 16 * Maine 2 p.m.
M 17 * Maine 12 p.m.
M 22-24 America East Championship^

* America East Conference game 
^ at the highest seed with lights

HARTFORD SCHEDULE/RESULTS
Record: 12-15 (6-2 America East)
Date Opponent Time
M 7 at Villanova L 1-2
M 9 at La Salle W 11-6
M 16 at Western Caro. L 3-32
M 16 at Western Caro. L 3-5
M 18 at Duke L 6-10
M 19 at Duke L 4-11
M 20 at UNC Asheville L 1-9
M 21 at UNC Asheville W 11-4
M 22 at UNC Asheville L 8-33
M 22 vs. Brown L 9-25
M 25 at Boston College L 1-7
M 26 Massachusetts L 5-7
M 29 Sacred Heart W 4-3
M 29 Sacred Heart W 3-2
M 30 at Quinnipiac L 4-5
M 30 at Quinnipiac W 6-4
A 1 Connecticut L 6-12
A 5 * at Albany W 11-10
A 5 * at Albany W 12-5
A 6 * at Albany L 2-6
A 6 * at Albany W 3-1 (11)
A 9 at Holy Cross L 10-11
A 11 * at Stony Brook W 5-2
A 12 * at Stony Brook W 6-1
A 12 * at Stony Brook  W 5-3
A 13 * at Stony Brook L 4-5
A 15 at Connecticut 3 p.m.
A 16 at Rhode Island 3 p.m.
A 19 at New York Tech 12 p.m.
A 19 at New York Tech 2 p.m.
A 20 at New York Tech 12 p.m.
A 22 Marist 3 p.m.
A 23 Yale 3:30 p.m.
A 25 * UMBC 3 p.m.
A 26 * UMBC 12 p.m.
A 26 * UMBC 2 p.m.
A 27 * UMBC 1 p.m.
A 28 Dartmouth 3 p.m.
M 2 * at Maine 5 p.m.
M 3 * at Maine 1 p.m.
M 4 * at Maine 1 p.m.
M 9 * Binghamton 3 p.m.
M 10 * Binghamton  12 p.m.
M 10 * Binghamton 2 p.m.
M 11 * Binghamton 12 p.m.
M 15 * Vermont 3 p.m.
M 16 * Vermont 12 p.m.
M 16 * Vermont 2 p.m.
M 17 * Vermont 1 p.m.
M 22-24 America East Championship^ 

* America East Conference game 
^ at the highest seed with lights

MAINE SCHEDULE/RESULTS
Record: 11-16-1 (1-3 America East)
Date Opponent Time
F 24 at Delaware State W 8-7
F 24 at Delaware State W 11-2
F 25 at Delaware State W 16-7
F 25 at Delaware State W 11-3
F 29 at UNLV L 8-11
M 1 at UNLV L 5-21
M 2 at UNLV L 2-3
M 4 vs. Notre Dame L 10-11
M 5 at Fla. International L 6-13
M 8 vs. Air Force L 1-3
M 8 vs. Ohio State W 8-7
M 9 vs. Penn L 3-11
M 12 at Miami L 4-7
M 14 vs. Duquesne L 3-4
M 15 at Navy L 4-5
M 16 vs. Monmouth L 4-7
M 29 at Wagner W 6-2
M 29 at Wagner L 1-2
M 30 at Wagner L 1-2
M 30 at Wagner W 3-2
A 4 New York Tech  T 0-0 (5)
A 5 NJIT W 15-3
A 6 NJIT W 19-0
A 10 at Husson W 19-1
A 11 * Albany L 8-11
A 11 * Albany W 6-0
A 12 * Albany L 2-5
A 12 * Albany L 3-8
A 16 at Coppin State  1 p.m.
A 18 * at UMBC 4 p.m.
A 18 * at UMBC 7 p.m.
A 19 * at UMBC 7 p.m.
A 20 * at UMBC 1 p.m.
A 22 Thomas 5 p.m.
A 25 * Stony Brook 4 p.m.
A 26 * Stony Brook 1 p.m.
A 26 * Stony Brook 4 p.m.
A 27  * Stony Brook 1 p.m.
A 30 Siena 4 p.m.
M 2 * Hartford 5 p.m.
M 3 * Hartford 1 p.m.
M 4 * Hartford 1 p.m.
M 9 * at Vermont 3 p.m.
M 10 * at Vermont 1 p.m.
M 10 * at Vermont 4 p.m.
M 11 * at Vermont 1 p.m.
M 14 at Siena 3 p.m.
M 15 * at Binghamton 3 p.m.
M 16 * at Binghamton 12 p.m.
M 16 * at Binghamton 2 p.m.
M 17 * at Binghamton 12 p.m.
M 22-24  America East Championship ^

* America East Conference game 
^ at the highest seed with lights

2008 America East Baseball 
Championship

May 22-24, 2008
at the highest seed with lights



UMBC SCHEDULE/RESULTS
Record: 10-19 (2-6 America East)
Date Opponent Time
F 29 Army L 3-4
M 1 Army W 8-4
M 2 Army L 0-23
M 4 at Delaware W 12-11
M 5 at Navy W 18-6
M 9 Manhattan L 7-14
M 9 Manhattan L 3-4
M 11 at Towson L 2-11
M 12 at Georgetown W 10-9
M 15 vs. E. Kentucky L 2-5
M 16 vs. Bradley W 12-2
M 17 vs. St. Louis L 9-12
M 18 vs. Illinois L 0-5
M 21 vs. Kansas L 1-4
M 25 Mount St. Mary’s W 9-5
M 26 at Maryland L 5-6
M 28 Longwood L 3-6
M 29 Longwood L 6-8
M 30 Longwood L 4-5
A 1 at George Washington W 14-4
A 4 * Vermont W 10-9
A 5 * Vermont L 4-17
A 5 * Vermont L 2-4
A 6 * Vermont L 5-13
A 8 Navy W 8-7
A 11 * at Binghamton L 8-9 (10)
A 12 * at Binghamton L 2-13
A 12 * at Binghamton W 9-4
A 13 * at Binghamton L 8-10
A 15 Maryland 7 p.m.
A 18 * Maine 4 p.m.
A 18 * Maine 7 p.m.
A 19 * Maine 7 p.m.
A 20 * Maine 1 p.m.
A 22 George Washington 7 p.m.
A 25 * at Hartford 3 p.m.
A 26 * at Hartford 12 p.m.
A 26 * at Hartford 2 p.m.
A 27 * at Hartford 1 p.m.
A 29 Towson 7 p.m.
M 2 * Albany 7 p.m.
M 3 * Albany 2 p.m.
M 3 * Albany 4 p.m.
M 4 * Albany 1 p.m.
M 6 Delaware 7 p.m.
M 9 * at Stony Brook 3 p.m.
M 10 * at Stony Brook 1 p.m.
M 10 * at Stony Brook 4 p.m.
M 11 * at Stony Brook 1 p.m.
M 13 Georgetown 7 p.m.
M 22-24 America East Championship^

* America East Conference game 
^ at the highest seed with lights

STONY BROOK SCHEDULE/RESULTS
Record: 16-14 (5-3 America East)
Date Opponent Time
M 1 at Charleston Southern W 6-4
M 1 at Charleston Southern W 5-3
M 2 at Charleston Southern L 0-10
M 8 at Southeastern La. W 7-5
M 8 at Southeastern La. L 1-2
M 9 at Southeastern La. W 5-3
M 15 at Charlotte L 1-6
M 16 at Charlotte L 5-23
M 16 at Charlotte L 4-13
M 18 at Virginia L 0-3
M 19 at Virginia L 4-5
M 20 at James Madison W 16-3
M 22 at Longwood W 7-6 (12)
M 22 at Longwood L 3-7
M 23 at Longwood L 6-8
M 26 at Fordham L 8-10
M 28 New York Tech W 3-1
M 29 at New York Tech W 7-1
M 29 at New York Tech W 10-7 (10)
M 30 New York Tech W 6-4
A 2 at Hofstra L 4-8
A 5 * Binghamton W 11-9
A 5 * Binghamton W 5-4
A 6 * Binghamton W 7-6
A 6 * Binghamton W 5-2
A 9 at Marist W 6-2
A 11 * Hartford L 2-5
A 12 * Hartford L 3-5
A 12  * Hartford L 1-6
A 13 * Hartford W 5-4
A 15 Hofstra 3:30 p.m.
A 18 * at Vermont 3 p.m.
A 19 * at Vermont 12 p.m.
A 19 * at Vermont 3 p.m.
A 20 * at Vermont 1 p.m.
A 22 at Hofstra 3:30 p.m.
A 25 * at Maine 4 p.m.
A 26 * at Maine 1 p.m.
A 26 * at Maine 4 p.m.
A 27 * at Maine 1 p.m.
A 29 at Iona 3:30 p.m.
A 30 Fairfi eld 3:30 p.m.
M 3 Lafayette 1 p.m.
M 3 Lafayette 4 p.m.
M 4 at Lafayette 1 p.m.
M 4 at Lafayette 4 p.m.
M 9 * UMBC 3 p.m.
M 10 * UMBC 1 p.m.
M 10 * UMBC 4 p.m.
M 11  * UMBC 1 p.m.
M 13 Seton Hall 3:30 p.m.
M 15 * at Albany 3 p.m.
M 16 * at Albany 12 p.m.
M 16 * at Albany 3 p.m.
M 17 * at Albany 1 p.m.
M 22-24 America East Championship^

* America East Conference game 
^ at the highest seed with lights

VERMONT SCHEDULE/RESULTS
Record: 13-11 (3-1 America East)
Date Opponent Time
F 29 at New Orleans L 4-6
M 1 at New Orleans L 2-8
M 1 at New Orleans L 2-9
M 9 vs. Central Michigan W 14-1
M 9 vs. Eastern Illinois L 7-9
M 10 vs. E. Kentucky L 3-14
M 12 vs. IPFW W 6-3
M 13 vs. Bucknell W 9-7
M 15 vs. Bradley W 7-1
M 15 vs. Bradley W 10-1
M 28 at New Mexico L 3-12
M 29 at New Mexico L 4-9
M 29 at New Mexico L 4-9
M 30 at New Mexico L 3-8
A 4 * at UMBC L 9-10
A 5 * at UMBC W 17-4
A 5 * at UMBC W 4-2
A 6 * at UMBC W 13-5
A 8 at Siena W 2-1
A 8 at Siena L 0-4
A 12 at NJIT W 3-1
A 12 at NJIT W 11-3
A 13 at NJIT W 17-2
A 13 at NJIT W 17-6
A 15 Dartmouth 5 p.m.
A 16 at Quinnipiac 3 p.m.
A 18 * Stony Brook 3 p.m.
A 19 * Stony Brook 12 p.m.
A 19 * Stony Brook 3 p.m.
A 20 * Stony Brook 1 p.m.
A 22 at Dartmouth 3:30 p.m.
A 23 Quinnipiac 5:30 p.m.
A 25 * at Albany 3 p.m.
A 26 * at Albany 12 p.m.
A 26 * at Albany 2 p.m.
A 27 * at Albany 1 p.m.
A 30 Massachusetts 5:30 p.m.
M 2 * Binghamton 3 p.m.
M 3 * Binghamton 12 p.m.
M 3 * Binghamton 2 p.m.
M 4 * Binghamton 1 p.m.
M 9 * Maine 3 p.m.
M 10 * Maine 1 p.m.
M 10 * Maine 4 p.m.
M 11 * Maine 1 p.m.
M 15 * at Hartford 3 p.m.
M 16  * at Hartford 12 p.m.
M 16 * at Hartford 2 p.m.
M 17 * at Hartford 1 p.m.
M 22-24 America East Championship^

* America East Conference game 
^ at the highest seed with lights

2008 Division I Men’s 
College World Series

Regionals (16) May 30 . June 2, 2008
Super Regionals (8) June 6-8 or June 7-9, 2008

On and off campus sites TBD
Men’s College World Series June 14-24/25

Omaha’s Johnny Rosenblatt Stadium
Omaha, NE

Host: Creighton University


